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Regional Director Internal Sales Consultant

Kyle Bruchmiller: kyle.bruchmiller@hines.com; cell 210.275.0424 888.446.3773 ext. 7767

Travis Conlan: travis.conlan@hines.com; 734.274.0586 888.446.3773 ext. 7752

Mark Doremus: mark.doremus@hines.com; cell 713.724.2365 888.446.3773 ext. 7741

Ben Garate: ben.garate@hines.com; cell 310.415.5092 888.446.3773 ext. 7749

Keith Haag: keith.haag@hines.com; cell 415.680.6418 888.446.3773 ext. 7745

Ryan Holcombe: ryan.holcombe@hines.com; cell 214.802.7162 888.446.3773 ext. 7746

Mike Kondras: mike.kondras@hines.com; cell 609.221.8735 888.446.3773 ext. 7618

Tom Lester: tom.lester@hines.com; cell 617.913.0942 888.446.3773 ext. 7677

Ben Low: ben.low@hines.com; cell 303.907.0521 888.446.3773 ext. 7860

Andy Mignery: andy.mignery@hines.com; cell 734.646.5343 888.446.3773 ext. 7762

Jon Sampson: jon.sampson@hines.com; cell 612.743.8743 888.446.3773 ext. 7778

Rick Shearer: rick.shearer@hines.com; cell 404.431.9671 888.446.3773 ext. 7740

Ante Skorput: ante.skorput@hines.com; cell 312.237.0801 888.446.3773 ext. 7758

Jeffrey Walters: jeff.walters@hines.com; cell 503.984.2030 888.446.3773 ext. 7648

National Director of Distribution

Dugan Fife: dugan.fife@hines.com; cell 248.703.0737

NATIONAL SALES CONTACT LIST

Director of Internal Sales 

Coe Sperry: coe.sperry@hines.com; 888.446.3773 ext. 4322
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